
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-1299

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:11/18/2019 Finance & Governance Committee

On agenda: Final action:12/16/2019 12/16/2019

Title: A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Agreement between the City and County of Denver and
Regional Transportation District (RTD) to offer the RTD Ecopass program to eligible employees
citywide.
Approves an intergovernmental agreement with the Regional Transportation District (RTD) for
$1,770,284 and for one year to offer the RTD Ecopass program to eligible employees, citywide
(201952644). The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 11-26-19.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Jonathan Griffin

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BR19 1299 OHR RTD Ecopass 2020, 2. 19-1299 Filed Bill for
Ordinance_RegionalTransportationDistrict_201952644-00_12022019, 3. 19-1299 Filed
Agreement_RegionalTransportationDistrictRTDEcopass_201952644-00_12042019, 4. 19-1299 Filed
Bill_RegionalTransportationDistrict, 5. 19-1299 - signed, 6. 19-1299 Filed A bill for an ordinance
approving a proposed Agreement between the City and County of Denver and Regional
Transportation District (RTD) t

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

signedMayor12/19/2019 1

signedCouncil President12/17/2019 1

placed upon final consideration and do
pass

City Council12/16/2019 1 Pass

ordered published on first readingCity Council12/9/2019 1

approved by consentFinance & Governance Committee11/26/2019 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

